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ToTAL PROGRAM COSTS EFFECTIVE: FALL2018

The below estimated schedule of total charges for the entire educational programs are to be included with the Tuition
and Fees listed on pages 18-19.

Total Estimated Charges per Program ‘

Program Total Costs
BA in Digital Art and Animation $106,762
BA in Game Design Art $103,380
Bachelor of Business Administration $103,380
BS in Computer Science $111,526
BS in Digital Audio Technology $112,320
BS in Game Design Engineering $112,320
MS in Entrepreneurship and Innovation $25,570

YEeLLow RiBBON PROGRAM

Cogswell Polytechnical College participates in the Veterans Affairs (VA) Post-9/11 Gl Bill Yellow Ribbon program. This
program allows approved degree-granting institutions and the VA to partially or fully fund tuition and fee expenses that
exceed the established thresholds under the Post-9/11 Gl Bill. It assists in making additional funds available for veterans’
education programs without an additional charge to their Gl Bill entitlement. The maximum school contribution under
this program is $5,000 per calendar year. For more questions relating to this program, veterans may contact the Financial
Aid Department for assistance.

STUDENT LOAN OBLIGATION

If a student obtains a loan to pay for an educational program, the student has the responsibility to repay the full amount of
the loan plus interest, less the amount of any refund.
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